CANADA'S TOP 20 RANKED EXPORT MARKETS IN 1983

VALUE $ CON. MILLION

% Total Cumulative %

Rank Country 1983 1983 Exports Share of Total
1 United States 64,528 12.9 72.9
2 Japan 4,728 3.3 78.2
3 United Kingdom 2,449 2.8 81.0
4 U.S.S.R. 1,762 ' 2.0 83.0
5 China 1,607 1.8 84.8
6 Federal Repub. of Germany 1,156 1.3 86.1
7 Netherlands 958 1.1 87.2
8 Belgium-Luxembourg 700 0.8 - 88.0
9 France 626 0.7 88.7
10 Brazil 596 0.7 89.4
1n South Korea 556 0.6 90.0
12 Italy 549 0.6 90.6
13 Algeria 449 0.5 91.1
14 Australia 438 0.6 91.6
15 Mexico 375 0.4 92.0
16 Saudi Arabia 365 0.4 . 92.4
17 Cuba 361 0.4 92.8
18 Taiwan 342 0.4 93,2
19 India 262 0.3 93.5
20 Venezuela 232 0.3 93.8

TOTAL 88,506 100.0% --

Source: Statistics Canada



